
SHIFT CHANGE Scheduled Broadcasts
[as of 10/6/2014]

Dates can change. Please check your local listings & channel designations. If SHIFT CHANGE 
has already aired on your local station, please check the station's website, as broadcasts are 
often available online for up to two weeks.

Upcoming 2014 screenings are highlighted in yellow. 

2015 screenings are highlighted in turquoise.

State Channel City Day Date Time 
AL KAKM+-7                   Anchorage Thu 7/24/2014 7:00 PM 

Fri 7/25/2014 12:00 AM 
KYUK-LP Bethel Thu 7/24/2014 7:00 PM 

Fri 7/25/2014 12:00 AM
KUAC Fairbanks Tue 7/1/2014 10:00 PM

Wed 7/2/2014 4:00 AM
KTOO-3.1 Juneau Thu 7/24/2014 7:00 PM 

Fri 7/25/2014 12:00 AM
KMXT-LP Kodiak Thu 7/24/2014 7:00 PM 

Fri 7/25/2014 12:00 AM

AZ UA Channel Tucson Fri 8/1/2014 6:00 PM 
Sat 8/2/2014 12:00 AM

CA KCET-28.2-Link Bakersfield Tue 7/8/2014 2:00 PM 
Thu 7/10/2014 2:00 PM 
Sat 7/12/2014 2:00 PM 
Sun 7/13/2014 4:00 AM 
Wed 7/30/2014 9:00 PM
Tue 10/14/2014 2:00 PM 
Thu 10/16/2014 2:00 PM

KEET-13 Eureka  Sat 8/30/2014 7:00 PM 
KCET-28.2-Link Los Angeles Tue 7/8/2014 2:00 PM 

Thu 7/10/2014 2:00 PM 
Sat 7/12/2014 2:00 PM 
Sun 7/13/2014 4:00 AM 
Wed 7/30/2014 9:00 PM
Tue 10/14/2014 2:00 PM 
Thu 10/16/2014 2:00 PM

KLCS-58.1 Los Angeles Tue 9/2/2014 10:00 PM
Wed 9/3/2014 4:00 AM

KQET-HD Monterey Tue 9/2/2014 11:00 PM
Wed 9/3/2014 5:00 AM



KVCR-24.3 DC Palm Desert Thu 8/7/2014 10:00 PM 
Fri 8/8/2014 3:00 AM
Sun 8/10/2014 10:00 PM

KRCB-22.1 Rohnert Park Tue 9/2/2014 9:00 PM
KVIE-.2 Sacramento  Sat 7/12/2014 11:00 PM
KQED-9 SD San Francisco Tue 9/2/2014 11:00 PM

Wed 9/3/2014 5:00 AM 
KQED-9 HD San Francisco Tue 9/2/2014 11:00 PM

Wed 9/3/2014 5:00 AM
KQED-9.3 W San Francisco    Sat 8/2/2014 2:00 PM

Sat 8/30/2014 2:00 PM
KQED-9 Life San Francisco Wed 9/3/2014 10:00 PM 

Thu 9/4/2014 4:00 AM
KQEH-.3 Life San Jose Wed 9/3/2014 10:00 PM 

Thu 9/4/2014 4:00 AM
KQEH-54.2 San Jose Tue 9/2/2014 11:00 PM

Wed 9/3/2014 5:00 AM
KCET-28.2-Link Santa Barbara Tue 7/8/2014 2:00 PM 

Thu 7/10/2014 2:00 PM 
Sat 7/12/2014 2:00 PM 
Sun 7/13/2014 4:00 AM 
Wed 7/30/2014 9:00 PM

CO KBDI-12.2 Broomfield Sat 8/16/2014 8:00 PM 
Sun 8/17/2014 4:00 AM 
Wed 9/10/2014 7:00 PM 
Thu 9/11/2014 3:00 AM

DC WHUT-32.1 HD Washington DC Sat 7/19/2014 2:00 PM
Thu 7/24/2014 9:00 PM 
Fri 7/25/2014 1:00 AM

WHUT-32.2 SD Sat 7/19/2014 2:00 PM
Thu 7/24/2014 9:00 PM 
Fri 7/25/2014 1:00 AM

See also VA – Arlington for WETA

DE WYBE-35/MINDTV New Castle Wed 4/1/2015 8:00 PM 
Mon 4/13/2015 8:00 PM 

FL WEFS-68.1 Cocoa Beach  Sun 8/31/2014 9:00 PM
Mon 9/1/2014 5:00 AM

WDSC-15.1 HD Daytona Beach Sun 8/10/2014 10:00 PM 
Mon 8/11/2014 2:00 AM

WGCU-30.3 Ft. Myers/Naples Fri 9/5/2014 5:00 AM 
Encore
WFSG-56 Panama City Sun 8/31/2014 1:00 PM 



WFSU-11 Tallahassee Sun 8/31/2014 1:00 PM
WUSF-16.4 Tampa Tue 7/8/2014 10:00 PM 
Knowledge Wed 7/9/2014 1:00 AM 

Wed 7/9/2014 4:00 AM 
Wed 7/9/2014 10:00 AM 
Wed 7/9/2014 1:00 PM 

Wed 7/9/2014 4:00 PM 
WXEL-42 West Palm Beach Mon 9/22/2014 12:00 PM

HI KHET-11 OC Honolulu Thu 8/21/2014 10:00 PM 
Tue 8/26/2014 11:00 PM

KHET-11.1 Honolulu Thu 8/21/2014 10:00 PM 
Tue 8/26/2014 11:00 PM

KMEB-10.1 Honolulu Thu 8/21/2014 10:00 PM
Tue 8/26/2014 11:00 PM

IL WEIU-51.1 Charleston Wed 9/3/2014 9:00 PM 
Thu 9/4/2014 4:00 AM

WSEC-14 Jacksonville Mon 7/21/2014 9:00 PM 
WMEC-22 Macomb Mon 7/21/2014 9:00 PM 
WQEC-27 Quincy Mon 7/21/2014 9:00 PM

IN WNIN-9.1 Evansville Mon 8/25/2014 9:00 PM
WIPB-49.1 Muncie  Wed 9/3/2014 4:00 AM 

KS KPTS-8 Wichita Wed 9/17/2014 1:00 AM
Sun 9/21/2014 6:00 PM

KY WKAS-25 Ashland Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKGB-53 Bowling Green Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WCVN-54 Covington Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKZT-23 Elizabethtown Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKHA-35 Hazard Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKLE-46 Lexington Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKPC-15 Louisville Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKMA-35 Madisonville Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKMR-38 Morehead Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKMU-21 Murray Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKOH-31 Owensboro Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKON-52 Owenton Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKPD-29 Paducah Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKPI-22 Pikeville Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM
WKSO-29 Somerset Mon 7/28/2014 3:00 AM

 
MD WYBE-35/MINDTV Cumberland Wed 4/1/2015 8:00 PM 



Mon 4/13/2015 8:00 PM 

MI    WCMV-27.2 Cadillac Sun 7/6/2014 2:30 PM
WKAR-23.2 W East Lansing Tue 7/29/2014 11:00 PM

Sun 10/5/2014 5:00 PM
WCML-.2 (Main) Flint MI Sun 7/6/2014 2:30 PM 
WCMU-14 Flint MI Sun 7/6/2014 2:30 PM 
WCMZ Flint MI Sun 7/6/2014 2:30 PM
WGVU-35.1 HD Grand Rapids Sun 7/6/2014 3:00 PM 
WGVK-52 Kalamazoo Sun 7/6/2014 3:00 PM 
WGVK-HD Kalamazoo Sun 7/6/2014 3:00 PM
WCMW-21.2 Manistee Sun 7/6/2014 2:30 PM

MN KSMQ-15 Austin Thu 8/28/2014 8:00 PM
Sun 8/31/2014 4:00 PM

KAWE-9.1 Bemidji Mon 7/21/2014 9:00 PM 
Lakeland Plus HD Wed 7/30/2014 1:00 AM
KAWE-9.5 Plus Bemidji Tue 7/22/2014 9:00 PM
KAWB-22.1 Brainerd Mon 7/21/2014 9:00 PM

Wed 7/30/2014 1:00 AM
KAWB-22.1 Brainerd Mon 7/21/2014 9:00 PM 
Lakeland HD Wed 7/30/2014 1:00 AM
KAWE-9.2 SD Brainerd  Mon 7/21/2014 9:00 PM 
KAWB-22.5 Plus Brainerd Tue 7/22/2014 9:00 PM 

NC – these NC broadcasts may only be available via cable, check your local listings

UNC-MX Ashville Sun 9/21/2014 11:00 PM 
Sun 9/28/2014 12:30 AM

UNC-MX Greenville Sun 9/21/2014 11:00 PM 
Sun 9/28/2014 12:30 AM

WUNE-17.MX Linville/Charlotte Sun 9/21/2014 11:00 PM 
Sun 9/28/2014 12:30 AM

UNC-MX Wilmington Sun 9/21/2014 11:00 PM 
Sun 9/28/2014 12:30 AM

UNC-MX Winston/Salem Sun 9/21/2014 11:00 PM 
Sun 9/28/2014 12:30 AM

NJ WYBE-35/MINDTV Camden Wed 4/1/2015 8:00 PM 
Mon 4/13/2015 8:00 PM 

NM KENW-3.3 Encore Portales Tue 7/29/2014 12:00 AM 
Tue 7/29/2014 4:00 AM 

KENW-3.1 HD Portales/Yuma Mon 7/28/2014 9:00 PM 
Tue 7/29/2014 8:00 AM 
Tue 7/29/2014 2:00 PM 



NV Vegas PBS Las Vegas Sun 8/31/2014 9:00 PM 
Jackpot 111 Las Vegas Mon 9/1/2014 2:00 AM 
(KLVX-J) Mon 9/1/2014 7:00 AM 

Mon 9/1/2014 12:00 PM 

NY WNED-17 Buffalo Mon 9/1/2014 9:00 PM
Sat 9/6/2014 2:30 AM 

WNED-17.2 Buffalo Mon 9/1/2014 9:00 PM
Sat 9/6/2014 2:30 AM

WCNY-24.1 Elmira  Sun 8/31/2014 6:00 PM
WNET-13 HD New York Sat 11/15/2014 1:30 PM 
WCNY-24.1 HD Syracuse Sun 8/31/2014 6:00 PM 

OH WEAO-49.1 HD Akron Sat 9/20/2014 11:00 PM 
WEAO.2 SD Akron Mon 9/22/2014 9:00 PM
WOUB-20.2 Athens Tue 7/1/2014 2:00 AM 
Classic Thu 7/24/2014 3:00 AM
WVIZ-25.1 HD Cleveland Thu 10/2/2014 10:00 PM 

Fri 10/3/2014 1:00 AM 
Fri 10/3/2014 5:00 AM

WPTD-16.1 HD Dayton  Tue 7/15/2014 11:00 PM 
WPTD-16.2 Again Dayton Wed 7/16/2014 11:00 PM 

Thu 7/17/2014 4:00 AM 
Fri 7/18/2014 4:00 PM 
Sat 7/19/2014 11:00 AM

WPTD-16.5 Dayton  Tue 7/15/2014 11:00 PM
WGTE-Family-30.2 Toledo Thu 7/24/2014 11:00 PM

Fri 7/25/2014 3:00 AM
WOUC-44.2 Wheeling Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 
Unlimited Mon 7/7/2014 1:00 AM 

Sun 7/20/2014 8:00 PM 
Wed 7/30/2014 5:00 AM

WOUB-20.2 SD Wheeling Tue 7/1/2014 2:00 AM
Sat 7/5/2014 10:00 PM
Thu 7/24/2014 3:00 AM

WNEO-45.1 HD Youngstown Sat 9/20/2014 11:00 PM 
WNEO.2 Fusion Youngstown Mon 9/22/2014 9:00 PM

OR KOAB-3.1 HD Bend  Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 
Sat 7/12/2014 5:00 AM

KOAC-7.1 HD Corvallis  Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 
KOAC-7.1 HD Corvallis  Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 
KEPB-28.1 HD Eugene  Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM

Sat 7/12/2014 5:00 AM 
KFTS-21.1 Klamath Falls Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 



(SOPTV) 
KTVR-13.1 HD La Grande Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 

Sat 7/12/2014 5:00 AM
KSYS-8.1 HD Medford Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 
(SOPTV)
K42IT Pendleton  Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM
KOAC-7.2 Portland Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 

Sat 7/12/2014 5:00 AM
KOPB-10.2 Plus Portland Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 

Sat 7/12/2014 5:00 AM

PA WITF-33. SD Harrisburg Sun 8/31/2014 2:00 PM
WITF-33.1 HD Harrisburg  Sun 8/31/2014 2:00 PM
WHYY-12.2 Philadelphia Fri 8/1/2014 7:00 AM
WYBE-35/MINDTV Philadelphia Wed 4/1/2015 8:00 PM 

Mon 4/13/2015 8:00 PM 
WQED-13.1 HD Pittsburgh Sun 10/5/2014 4:00 PM

RI WSBE-36.1 Providence  Thu 7/17/2014 9:00 PM
Sat 7/19/2014 1:30 AM 
Sat 7/19/2014 1:00 PM 

WSBE-Learn 36.2 Providence  Tue 7/22/2014 10:00 PM 
Wed 7/23/2014 5:00 AM 
Thu 7/24/2014 2:00 AM

Thu 8/14/2014 10:00 PM 
Fri 8/15/2014 5:00 AM 
Sat 8/16/2014 2:00 AM 
Sat 8/16/2014 4:00 PM

SC WEBA- 14.3 W Allendale  Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM 

WJWJ-16.3 W Beaufort  Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM 
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM

WITV-7.3 W Charleston  Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM 

WRLK-35.3 W Columbia  Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM 

WHMC-23.3 W Conway & Florence Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM 

WJPM-33.3 W Florence  Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM 

WNEH-38.3 W Greenville Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM 

WNTV-29.3 W Greenville Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM 



WNSC-30.3 W Rock Hill  Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM

WRET-49.3 W Spartanburg  Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM 

WRJA- 27.3 W Sumter  Wed 7/2/2014 1:00 PM
Sun 11/23/2014 6:00 AM 

TN WETP/ETPBS-2.1 Knoxville Sun 8/3/2014 7:00 PM 
HD
WKOP/ETPBS-15.1 Knoxville Sun 8/3/2014 7:00 PM 
WKNO-10.2/KNO2 Memphis Sun 7/6/2014 8:00 PM 

TX KLRU-18.1 Austin Tue 7/1/2014 10:00 PM
KNCT-46.1 HD Belton/Kileen Thu 10/2/2014 8:00 PM 
KNCT-46.2 Pent Belton/Kileen Thu 10/2/2014 8:00 PM 
CH 
KEDT-16 Corpus Christi Fri 7/18/2014 11:00 PM
KLRU-18.1 Victoria Tue 7/1/2014 10:00 PM

UT KUEN Salt Lake City Sat 8/30/2014 8:00 PM
Wed 9/3/2014 3:00 AM

VA WETA-26.1 HD Arlington Sat 7/19/2014 3:00 PM
WVPY-42 Front Royal Sun 9/7/2014 2:00 PM 
WVPT-51 Staunton Sun 9/7/2014 2:00 PM 

VT WETK-33.2 Plus Burlington Tue 7/15/2014 10:30 PM  
Wed 7/16/2014 4:00 AM 
Wed 7/16/2014 11:00 AM

WVER-28.2 Plus Rutland Tue 7/15/2014 10:30 PM  
Wed 7/16/2014 4:00 AM 
Wed 7/16/2014 11:00 AM

WVTB-20.2 Plus St. Johnsbury Tue 7/15/2014 10:30 PM  
Wed 7/16/2014 4:00 AM 
Wed 7/16/2014 11:00 AM

WVTA-41.2 Plus Windsor Tue 7/15/2014 10:30 PM  
Wed 7/16/2014 4:00 AM 
Wed 7/16/2014 11:00 AM

WA KTNW-31 HD Pullman Sun 8/10/2014 1:00 PM 
KWSU/MONT-10 Pullman Tue 8/12/2014 10:00 PM
KCTS-9 Seattle Sun 4/6/2014 5:00 PM 

Fri 4/25/2014 1:00 AM 
KYVE Yakima Sun 4/6/2014 5:00 PM 

Fri 4/25/2014 1:00 AM 
WI WPNE-.2 WI CH Green Bay Sat 8/16/2014 12:00 PM 



Sat 8/16/2014 5:00 PM
WPNE-38 Green Bay Sun 8/31/2014 7:00 AM
WHLA-.2 WI CH La Crosse Sat 8/16/2014 12:00 PM 

Sat 8/16/2014 5:00 PM
WHLA-31 La Crosse Sun 8/31/2014 7:00 AM
WHA-.2 WI CH Madison Sat 8/16/2014 12:00 PM 

Sat 8/16/2014 5:00 PM
WHA-21 Madison Sun 8/31/2014 7:00 AM
WHWC-.2 WI CH Menomonie Sat 8/16/2014 12:00 PM 

Sat 8/16/2014 5:00 PM
WHWC-28 Menomonie Sun 8/31/2014 7:00 AM
WMVT-36.1 Milwaukee Mon 9/1/2014 1:00 PM 

Tue 9/2/2014 1:00 AM 
Sat 9/6/2014 3:00 AM

WLEF-36 Park Falls Sun 8/31/2014 7:00 AM
WLEF.2 WI CH Park Falls Sat 8/16/2014 12:00 PM 

Sat 8/16/2014 5:00 PM
WHRM-20 Wausau Sun 8/31/2014 7:00 AM
WHRM-.2 WI CH Wausau Sat 8/16/2014 12:00 PM 

Sat 8/16/2014 5:00 PM


